
Section Planning “Nonlinear Optimization” Summer Term 2023

CalW LecW Date

CW 16 LW 1

Monday, April 15, 2024 1 Posting: 1
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 1

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 1
Thursday, April 18, 2024 1

Friday, April 19, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024

CW 17 LW 2

Monday, April 22, 2024 2 Posting: 2
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 2 2 Submission: 1

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024 2

Friday, April 26, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

Sunday, April 28, 2024

CW 18 LW 3

Monday, April 29, 2024 3 Posting: 3
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 3 Submission: 2

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Tag der Arbeit
Thursday, May 2, 2024 3

Friday, May 3, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024

CW 19 LW 4

Monday, May 6, 2024 4 Posting: 4
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 4 4 Submission: 3

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 4
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Christi Himmelfahrt

Friday, May 10, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

CW 20 LW 5

Monday, May 13, 2024 5 Posting: 5
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5 Submission: 4

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5
Thursday, May 16, 2024 5

Friday, May 17, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

CW 21 LW 6

Monday, May 20, 2024 Pfingstmontag
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6 6 Posting: 6

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Submission: 5
Thursday, May 23, 2024 6

Friday, May 24, 2024
Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

CW 22 LW 7

Monday, May 27, 2024 7 Posting: 7
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 7 Submission: 6

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 7 7
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Fronleichnam

Friday, May 31, 2024
Saturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

CW 23 LW 8

Monday, June 3, 2024 8 Posting: 8

Studying 
lecture 

notes for 
section

Lectures 
for section

Labs for 
section

Exercise 
sheets for 

section



CW 23 LW 8

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 8 8 Submission: 7
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Thursday, June 6, 2024 8
Friday, June 7, 2024

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Sunday, June 9, 2024

CW 24 LW 9

Monday, June 10, 2024 9 Posting: 9
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 9 Submission: 8

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 9
Thursday, June 13, 2024 9

Friday, June 14, 2024
Saturday, June 15, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

CW 25 LW 10

Monday, June 17, 2024 10 Posting: 10
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 10 10 Submission: 9

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024 10

Friday, June 21, 2024
Saturday, June 22, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

CW 26 LW 11

Monday, June 24, 2024 11 Posting: 11
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 11 Submission: 10

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 11
Thursday, June 27, 2024 11

Friday, June 28, 2024
Saturday, June 29, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

CW 27 LW 12

Monday, July 1, 2024 12 Posting: 12
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 12 12 Submission: 11

Wednesday, July 3, 2024
Thursday, July 4, 2024 12

Friday, July 5, 2024
Saturday, July 6, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

CW 28 LW 13

Monday, July 8, 2024 13 Posting: 13
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 13 Submission: 12

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 13
Thursday, July 11, 2024 13

Friday, July 12, 2024
Saturday, July 13, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

CW 29 LW 14

Monday, July 15, 2024
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 14 Submission: 13

Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024
Saturday, July 20, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

CW 30 LW 15

Monday, July 22, 2024 14
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 14

Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024 14

Friday, July 26, 2024
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Semester Break

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Semester Break


	SS23

